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SPECIAL ORDERS) 

NUMBER 186) 

RESTRICTED 

HEArQUAR'IllilS 
AAF STATION 109 

AFO 557 13:SOB 

(G-A-29) 
5 July 1944. 

1. The fol named EM, 327th Bomb Sq (H), are reld fr SD with Sta Alert Det and fr atchd Det 11A11 1140th !J:.P. Co (Avn): 
Sgt DALE C. BOSWORTH 31168790 . Sgt CLl'DE R. DUNLOP, JR 36854582 

2. The fol named EM, 327th Bomb Sq (H), are atchd to Det 11A11 1140th M.P. Co (Avn) £or q_rs and placed on SD with Sta Alert Det: Sgt GEORGE C. REEVES 33631215 Sgt ALVIN W. k'URRAY 39570335 
3. UP AR 35-1480 and in accordance with MF Regulation 35-29 and VID Ltr

1 
Hq AAF, Subj: "Flight Orders for El.P1 13 Jan 43, S/Sgt PAUL J. LOWERY, 34606914~ 407th Bomb Sq ( H), is reld fr dy requiring him to participate in regular ard · frequent aerial £lights. 

4. UP AR 615-5, as amended, and upon reccmmendation of the Squadron Comrrander, the fol named EM, orgns indicated, are hereby reduced to the gr 0£ Private, far cause: 
Cpl BERNARD (NMI) SCHAFFER 
S/Sgt PAUL J. L<lVERY 12036884 

34606914 
325th Bomb Sq (H) 
407th Bomb Sq (H) 

5. UP AR 615-5, as amended, and upon recomn:endation of the Squadron CO!llll!ander, 325th Bomb Sq ( H), Cpl RICH,ffiD R. STOCKWELL, 31080824 is hereby promoted to the gr of Sergeant. 

6. PAC Memo No. 5-4, Hq VITI AF, dtd 7 1iar 44 and upon recommendation of the Station Classif'ication Board, the fol naned Eli, 446th Sub-Depot (Cl I) are reclassified as indicated, eff this date: 
GRADE ~ 
sJsgt LOYAL R. HOFFMAN 
Sgt NORMAN C. RYLANDER 
Sgt EARLE. COFFEY 
Cpl JOHN W. CLINGl.fAN 
Pfc JUAN T. MALDONADO 
Pfc ROBERT H. PIERCY 

ASN 
18053055 

6113476 
38024271 
17024272 
38458547 
36049950 

By order of Colonel REID: 

OFFICIAL: ,. / 
.. ,/~ :-'.1~~>11 j'-1f ,1· 
I WILLIAM V. CROAK, 

Major, AC, 
Adjutant. 

OLD SSN 
014 
931 
931 
345 
521 
521 

NEl'v SSN 
931 
620 
620 
014 
555 
931 

ViILLIXJ V. CRO!.K, 
Maj er, AC, 

.Adjutent. 
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