

R E S T R I C T E D

HEADQUARTERS
AAF STATION 109
APO 557

13308

(G-A-29)
5 July 1944.

SPECIAL ORDERS)
:
NUMBER 186)

1. The fol named EM, 327th Bomb Sq (H), are reld fr SD with Sta Alert Det and fr atchd Det "A" 1140th M.P. Co (Avn):
Sgt DALE C. BOSWORTH 31168790 Sgt CLYDE R. DUNLOP, JR 36854582
2. The fol named EM, 327th Bomb Sq (H), are atchd to Det "A" 1140th M.P. Co (Avn) for qrs and placed on SD with Sta Alert Det:
Sgt GEORGE C. REEVES 33631215 Sgt ALVIN W. MURRAY 39570335
3. UP AR 35-1480 and in accordance with AAF Regulation 35-29 and WD Ltr, Hq AAF, Subj: "Flight Orders for EM" 13 Jan 43, S/Sgt PAUL J. LOWERY, 34606914, 407th Bomb Sq (H), is reld fr dy requiring him to participate in regular and frequent aerial flights.
4. UP AR 615-5, as amended, and upon recommendation of the Squadron Commander, the fol named EM, orgns indicated, are hereby reduced to the gr of Private, for cause:
Cpl BERNARD (NMI) SCHAFFER 12036884 325th Bomb Sq (H)
S/Sgt PAUL J. LOWERY 34606914 407th Bomb Sq (H)
5. UP AR 615-5, as amended, and upon recommendation of the Squadron Commander, 325th Bomb Sq (H), Cpl RICHARD R. STOCKWELL, 31080824 is hereby promoted to the gr of Sergeant.
6. PAC Memo No. 5-4, Hq VIII AF, dtd 7 Mar 44 and upon recommendation of the Station Classification Board, the fol named EM, 446th Sub-Depot (CI I) are reclassified as indicated, eff this date:

GRADE	NAME	ASN	OLD SSN	NEW SSN
S/Sgt	LOYAL R. HOFFMAN	18053055	014	931
Sgt	NORMAN C. RYLANDER	6113476	931	620
Sgt	EARL E. COFFEY	38024271	931	620
Cpl	JOHN W. CLINGMAN	17024272	345	014
Pfc	JUAN T. MALDONADO	38458547	521	555
Pfc	ROBERT H. PIERCY	36049950	521	931

By order of Colonel REID:

WILLIAM V. CROAK,
Major, AC,
Adjutant.

OFFICIAL:

William V. Croak
WILLIAM V. CROAK,
Major, AC,
Adjutant.

R E S T R I C T E D
- 1 -